
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-21 - SAMUEL RESENBOM -
14:44:20.448 1 1:54.456 74.544 73 107 19

14:46:11.083 2 1:50.635 77.118 73 107 19

14:48:02.552 3 1:51.469 76.541 75 107 19

L1-23 - JOHN LENNON -
14:46:29.407 1 2:04.664 68.440 93 108 19

14:48:26.835 2 1:57.428 72.657 72 108 19

14:53:45.531 3 5:18.696 26.772 86 110 19

14:55:43.659 4 1:58.128 72.227 84 111 19

L1-10 - TIM ROSS -
14:45:47.628 1 2:11.775 64.747 55 101 19

14:47:48.862 2 2:01.234 70.376 59 102 19

14:49:52.734 3 2:03.872 68.878 62 99 19

14:51:52.927 4 2:00.193 70.986 60 101 19

14:53:53.808 5 2:00.881 70.582 58 101 19

14:55:52.427 6 1:58.619 71.928 56 104 19

L1-27 - ALEXANDER MCQUERRY -
14:44:30.245 1 2:00.290 70.929 74 112 19

14:46:30.182 2 1:59.937 71.137 79 112 19

14:48:30.466 3 2:00.284 70.932 76 112 19

14:50:35.685 4 2:05.219 68.137 72 111 19

14:52:34.516 5 1:58.831 71.799 73 111 19

14:54:35.578 6 2:01.062 70.476 76 113 19

14:56:35.444 7 1:59.866 71.179 73 114 19

L1-01 - CUTICE THOM -
14:44:56.533 1 2:00.961 70.535 28 76 19

14:46:59.696 2 2:03.163 69.274 23 68 19

14:49:01.864 3 2:02.168 69.838 37 78 19

14:51:04.898 4 2:03.034 69.347 29 75 19

14:53:03.783 5 1:58.885 71.767 61 100 19

L2-33 - JEFF WENDORF -
14:44:44.163 1 2:03.297 69.199 115 110 19

14:46:43.135 2 1:58.972 71.714 111 109 19

14:48:42.936 3 1:59.801 71.218 119 109 19

14:50:43.779 4 2:00.843 70.604 124 109 19

14:52:44.232 5 2:00.453 70.833 113 110 19

14:54:46.144 6 2:01.912 69.985 125 110 19

L2-16 - ANGELA BRUNSON -
14:44:37.361 1 2:05.259 68.115 69 98 19

14:46:39.086 2 2:01.725 70.092 55 90 19

14:48:38.852 3 1:59.766 71.239 51 89 19

L1-24 - SIJIA CONG -
14:44:40.823 1 2:06.926 67.220 16 73 19

14:46:41.479 2 2:00.656 70.713 14 73 19

14:54:08.698 3 7:27.219 19.078 16 75 19

14:56:20.165 4 2:11.467 64.898 18 76 19

L1-25 - MCLAREN WUDZ -
14:45:02.088 1 2:02.253 69.790 32 73 19

14:47:15.546 2 2:13.458 63.930 27 77 19

14:49:24.405 3 2:08.859 66.212 59 62 19

14:51:33.075 4 2:08.670 66.309 30 74 19

14:53:39.550 5 2:06.475 67.460 24 77 19

14:55:47.085 6 2:07.535 66.899 27 83 19

L1-28 - YAJING ZHANG -
14:49:45.335 1 6:10.851 23.007 43 68 19

14:51:50.454 2 2:05.119 68.191 43 69 19

14:53:55.471 3 2:05.017 68.247 38 66 19

14:55:57.855 4 2:02.384 69.715 48 70 19

L1-29 - STACY CHANG -
14:44:49.398 1 2:05.274 68.107 94 116 19

14:46:55.026 2 2:05.628 67.915 99 118 19

14:49:01.957 3 2:06.931 67.218 92 119 19



14:51:08.169 4 2:06.212 67.601 96 117 19

14:53:11.219 5 2:03.050 69.338 92 116 19

14:55:16.841 6 2:05.622 67.918 102 117 19

L2-03 - FREDDY DURAN -
14:46:06.450 1 2:05.355 68.063 103 111 19

14:48:10.426 2 2:03.976 68.820 100 112 19

14:50:14.300 3 2:03.874 68.876 107 109 19

14:52:19.038 4 2:04.738 68.399 106 114 19

14:54:24.790 5 2:05.752 67.848 99 110 19

L1-13 - CHRISTOPHER FORONDA -
14:44:45.119 1 2:14.416 63.475 43 94 19

14:47:01.391 2 2:16.272 62.610 92 100 19

14:49:13.981 3 2:12.590 64.349 90 97 19

14:51:31.656 4 2:17.675 61.972 96 100 19

L1-08 - STEVEN WHITE -
14:45:28.256 1 2:15.442 62.994 68 79 19

14:47:45.134 2 2:16.878 62.333 71 77 19

14:50:01.194 3 2:16.060 62.708 61 78 19

14:52:18.483 4 2:17.289 62.146 68 79 19

14:54:38.325 5 2:19.842 61.012 58 79 19

L1-26 - TONY BRACALENTE -
14:45:15.943 1 2:16.769 62.383 11 58 19

14:47:32.825 2 2:16.882 62.331 10 56 19

14:49:52.953 3 2:20.128 60.887 10 56 19

14:52:09.379 4 2:16.426 62.539 12 56 19

14:54:40.060 5 2:30.681 56.623 11 54 19

Fastrack Riders
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